Order-no.: 320.121.000.000/13/1
Price: on inquires

Order-no.: 320.101.010.000/1/1
Price: on inquires

Autofast BZ 121 A

5,0mm steel/steel

Pos.| St |Benennung EDV-Nummer Preis
1 1 |hydraulic housing 321.121.000.001 | on inquires
2 1 |rear assembly with safty device 321.100.002.731 | on inquires
3 1 [trigger compl. 321.101.000.003 [ on inquires
4 1 [release valve 321.101.000.004 | on inquires
5 1 |3/2-port valve with interval suction 321.121.300.001 | on inquires
6 1 [threaded lid 321.121.000.013 | on inquires
8 1 |pneumatic piston 321.121.000.090 [ on inquires
9 1 |hydraulik piston Autofast BZ 101A 321.101.010.009 | on inquires
10 1 |plug G 1/8", long 321.101.000.063 | on inquires
11 1 |cheese head bolt M 4 x 6 compl. with o-ring 321.101.000.027 | on inquires
12 | 1 [angle-swivel joint G 1/8" 321.121.000.053 | on inquires
13 | 1 [bottom of pneumatic cylinder 321.121.000.008 | on inguires
14 | 1 [hose covering 321.121.000.010 | on inquires
15| 1 [valve housing 321.121.000.007 | on inquires
16 1 [back pressure piece for pressure spring 321.101.010.016 | on inquires
17 | 1 [|housing of the take up roller 321.101.010.017 | on inquires
25 1 |locker for safty device 321.101.010.024 | on inquires
27 | 1 |vacuum nozzle 321.121.000.121 | on inquires
28 1 |qguide ring 321.101.000.015 | on inquires
29 [ 1 [cylinder tube 321.121.000.014 | on inquires
30 3 |hose connecting nozzle 321.801.000.027 | on inquires
31 | 3 [insert hose nozzle 321.101.000.019 | on inquires
32 | 1 |hanger 321.080.000.011 | on inquires
33 1 |piston extension 321.101.000.017 | on inquires
34 1 Junion nut for Autofast BZ 101A 321.101.010.033 | on inquires
35 | 1 |frontsleeve, rigid 321.121.010.011 | on inquires

nose piece set flat head, for rivets : L

3,0 ar?d 3,2 all materials, except 3,2 alu/alu 321.101.110.120 | on inquires

nose piece set flat head, for rivets : L

3.2 aIE/aIu, 4.0mm alu/steel 321.101.110.220 | on inquires

nose piece set flat head, for rivets : 321.101.110.320 | on inquires

4,0mm steel/steel

nose piece set flat head, for rivets : L

4,0mr$1 all materials, except steel/steel and alu/steel 821.101.110.420 | on inquires

nose piece set flat head, for rivets : L

4,8mr?1 alu/alu and steel/steel; 5,0mm steel/steel 321.101.110.520 | on inquires

nose piece set flat head, for rivets :

4,8mm all matrials except alu/alu and steel/steel; 321.101.110.620 | on inquires
45 1 |5,0mm all materials, except steel/steel

nose piece set coutersunk head, for rivets : L

30 arf 4 3.2 all materials 321.101.110.121 | on inquires

nose piece set coutersunk head, for rivets : 321.101.110.221 | on inquires

4,0mm alu/steel and alu/stainless steel

nose piece set coutersunk head, for rivets : 321.101.110.321 | on inquires

4,0mm steel/steel

nose piece set coutersunk head, for rivets :

4,0mm stainles steel/stainles steel; 4,8mm all 321.101.110.421 | on inquires

materials; 5,0mm alu/steel ; 5,0mm alu/stainles steel

nose piece set coutersunk head, for rivets : 321.101.110.521 | on inquires

Erstellt am : 28.04.04
Letzte Anderung : 23.06.2004

Prepared by:
Ulrike Fellerhoff




Order-no.: 320.121.000.000/13/1
Price: on inquires
Order-no.: 320.101.010.000/1/1

Autofast BZ 121 A

Price: on inquires
52 3 |cross slotted oval head screw DIN 7985 - M4 x 10 321.101.000.024 | on inquires
53 1 Joval head screw ISO - 7380 M6 x 30 361.001.404.005 | on inquires
54 | 3 |countersunk bolt DIN 7991 - M6 x 20 321.101.000.022 | on inquires
56 4 |cross slotted oval head screw DIN 7985 - M4 x 35 321.121.000.028 | on inquires
57 3 |cross slotted oval head screw DIN 7985 - M4 x 25 321.101.000.025 | on inquires
59 1 |cheese head bolt DIN 912 - M4 x 16 -8.8 vz 321.101.010.058 | on inquires
60 1 |plug G 1/8" 321.101.000.049 | on inquires
61 2 |threaded pin DIN 914 - M4 x 5 321.100.000.076 | on inquires
63 1 |pinDIN7-3,0x20 mé6 321.080.000.034 | on inquires
66 9 |[tooth lock washer DIN 6797 - 4.3 A 321.101.000.028 | on inquires
68 1 |washer DIN 9021- 8.4 x 24 x 2 321.101.010.006 | on inquires
71 ] 1 |[lockwasherlV -28 321.101.000.030 | on inquires
72 | 1 |pressurespring 0,8 x6,3x33 ig=12,5 321.101.000.031 | on inquires
73 1 |pressure spring 1,5xDa26,5xL068,9 321.101.010.072 | on inquires
74 1 |pressure spring 1.8 x 12.3 x 73 left twisted 321.101.000.041 | on inquires
75 1 [pressure spring 2,25x15,65x89 n=11,5 321.101.010.074 | on inquires
76 1 |pressure spring 3,00x21,70x75 n=7,5 321.101.010.008 | on inquires
77 |1 1 [guide ring 321.101.000.034 | on inquires
78 | 1 |hydraulic sealing TU 12 321.101.000.035 | on inquires
79 1 |hydraulic sealing TU 18 321.101.000.036 | on inquires
80 1 |hydraulic sealing TU 30 321.100.000.017 | on inquires
81 1 Jo-ring90x 4 70° Shore 321.121.000.042 | on inquires
82| 1 ]o-ring90x 3 70° Shore 321.121.000.041 | on inquires
83 2 |o-ring 18.0 x 1.5 70° Shore 321.101.000.040 [ on inquires
84 | 1 Jo-ring15.0x2.0 90° Shore 321.101.000.042 | on inquires
85 1 Jo-ring12x1.5 70° Shore 321.101.000.043 | on inquires
86 | 3 |oring7.0x15 70° Shore 321.101.000.044 | on inquires
87 1 Jo-ring6.0x 1.0 70° Shore 321.101.000.045 | on inquires
88 | 1 Jo-ring3.0x1.35 70° Shore 321.101.000.047 | on inquires
89 | 1 |o-ring22x2 70° Shore 321.100.000.601 | on inquires
91 | 1 |cupleatherH 7-6 321.101.010.088 | on inquires
92 | 1 |sealing 1/8" 321.101.000.050 | on inquires
93 1 |hose PU3, black 265mm 321.101.000.053 | on inquires
94 2 |hose PU3, blue 265mm 321.101.000.052 | on inquires
95 | 1 |pressure spring 1.25x 9.5 x 42 311.045.000.013 | on inquires
96 1 [clamping sleeve 311.045.000.010 [ on inquires
97 | 1 |setof clamping jaws ( 3 parts) 321.070.000.241 | on inquires
98 1 |qguide sleeve 321.055.000.020 | on inquires
100| 1 [take-up unit for Autofast tools 361.001.404.000 | on inquires
101| 1 [spool post 361.001.401.003 | on inquires
102| 1 |mandrel container 321.082.000.010 | on inquires
gearing components set, consist of: 321.101.010.097 | on inquires
7 1 [free wheel shaft 321.101.010.007| on inquires
20 | 1 [|trigger role; hole @ 3,2mm 321.101.010.020] on inquires
21 | 1 [supportrole; hole g 3,2mm 321.101.010.021| on inquires
22 1 [back-up ring 321.101.010.010 | on inquires
23 1 [spline shaft for BZ 101 + 121 321.101.010.022| on inquires
24 | 1 [toothed rack for Autofast 321.101.010.023] on inquires
64 | 1 |pin DIN 6325 - 3,0x32 m6 321.101.010.063] on inquires
67 | 1 |supporting ring DIN 988 - 14x20x1,5 321.101.010.066/ on inquires
69 | 1 |circlip ring DIN 471 - A-006x0,7 321.101.010.068| on inquires

Erstellt am : 28.04.04
Letzte Anderung : 23.06.2004

Prepared by:
Ulrike Fellerhoff




Order-no.: 320.121.000.000/13/1
Price: on inquires

Order-no.: 320.101.010.000/1/1
Price: on inquires

Autofast BZ 121 A

70 1 [lock washer 1V - 20 321.121.000.033] on inquires
85| 1 Jo-ring12x1.5 70° Shore 321.101.000.043( on inquires
66 | 1 [washer DIN 433 -4.3 x 8, bras 321.101.010.062| on inquires
magazin holder set, consist of: 321.101.010.098 | on inquires
18 1 |magazin lever 321.101.010.018] on inquires
58 1 |cheese head bolt DIN 912 - M4 x 12-8.8 vz 321.101.010.057( on inquires
62 | 2 [pin DIN 6325 - 3,0x12 m6 321.101.010.061]| on inquires
Hintere Verschraubung mit Sicherung bestehend aus: 321.101.010.099 | on inquires
19 1 |magazin lever 321.101.010.019] on inquires
55 1 |cheese head bolt DIN 912 - M4 x 12-8.8 vz 321.101.000.023| on inquires
65 | 1 [pin DIN 6325 - 3,0x12 m6 321.101.000.028] on inquires
on inquires

0 1 [Pin derivative hose with adapter 321.100.000.074 | on inquires
0 1 |Plastic bottle for filling up hydraulic oil 200ml 321.101.000.064 | on inquires
0 1 |[Syringe to fill up hydraulic oil 321.101.000.066 | on inquires
0 1 |Adapter piece for filling up hydraulic oil 321.101.000.067 | on inquires
0 1 |Oil refilling unit completely 321.101.006.467 | on inquires

Erstellt am : 28.04.04
Letzte Anderung : 23.06.2004

Prepared by:
Ulrike Fellerhoff




Order-no.: 320.121.000.000/13/1

Price: on inquires AUtOfaSt BZ 121 A

Order-no.: 320.101.010.000/1/1
Price: on inquires

Erstellt am : 28.04.04 Prepared by:
Letzte Anderung : 23.06.2004 Ulrike Fellerhoff



Order-no.: 320.121.000.000/13/1

Price: on inquires AUtOfaSt BZ 121 A

Order-no.: 320.101.010.000/1/1
Price: on inquires

Erstellt am : 28.04.04 Prepared by:
Letzte Anderung : 23.06.2004 Ulrike Fellerhoff



Order-no.: 320.121.000.000/13/1

Price: on inquires AUtOfaSt BZ 121 A

Order-no.: 320.101.010.000/1/1
Price: on inquires

Erstellt am : 28.04.04 Prepared by:
Letzte Anderung : 23.06.2004 Ulrike Fellerhoff



